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REZULTATYVIAUSIEJI   ŽAIDĖJAI
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 „EKSTREEM“  KURŠĖNAI
Ramūnas Timinskas
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Mindaugas Jonušas
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Gintaras Domkus
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Giedrius Lukšas



1


3
1

5




Vidas Deksnys
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Artūras Ankudinovas
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Nerijus Turauskas
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BRIDAI-RAUDĖNAI
Marius Jucys
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Remigijus Mažulis
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Vytautas Žilinskas
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Klaidas Lapėnas
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Audrius Gorskis


1

1

1
6

9




Gintaras Bakšinskas
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Armandas Glodenis
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Mantas Medvėdevas


1






1




Edmondas Gedminas


Aleksandras Glodenis
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SPORTO MOKYKLA – 92 
Igoris Metlovas
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Tomas Tamošaitis
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Edvinas Mociejūnas
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Mantas Kazlauskas
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Tomas Žutautas
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Nedas Kirkutis
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Artūras Šeinys
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Julius Barsteiga
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Aurimas Grybauskas
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„KNITUVA“ SK KAIRIAI
Elvinas Indrišiūnas
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Eiminas Stonys
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Dmitrijus Syčiovas
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Artūras Barzdžius
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Martynas Batavičius
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Vaidas Maksevičius
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Vytautas Kalinauskas
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Tomas Vainokis
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Mindaugas Krumplys
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VERBŪNAI
Kęstutis Jurgaitis
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Artūras Jurgaitis
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Mindaugas Jurgaitis
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Vytenis Kabalinskas
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Povilas Jurgaitis
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Arnaldas Jurys
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Ignas Jurgaitis
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VĮ KURŠĖNŲ MIŠKŲ URĖDIJA
Raimondas Bernotas
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Eimontas Alsys
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Nerijus Karpavičius
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Remigijus Venckus
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Vilius Grudžinskas
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Alfonsas Baltrušaitis
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Artūras Vestartas







1

1




Erikas Vaitkevičius
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Raimondas Valančiauskas
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SK „KURŠĖNAI“
Vitalis Jurkus
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Deividas Šiuša
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Egidijus Niuniava
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Rytis Kumža
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Dainius Stankūnas
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Aurimas Gudas
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Mindaugas Pyragas
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Kornelijus Vepkojus
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AGAPAO
Andrius Krajauskas
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Ramūnas Martinkus
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Kęstas Staponas
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Edvardas Barcevičius
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Jonas Vanagas
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Jaroslav Visockij
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SPORTO MOKYKLA – 90
Tomas Pratašas 
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Donatas Alejūnas 
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Aivaras Galvelis
3
2
4

5
1
5
5

25




Aurimas Stanislovaitis
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Airidas Jocas
1



1
1
1
2

6




Modestas Venckus
2




2
2
2

8




Justas Tamutis














Airijus Dambrauskas
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Marius Valantinavičius
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Varžybų vyriausioji sekretorė 







Giedrė Arvasevičiūtė

Varžybų vyriausiasis teisėjas







Vytautas Vaišnoras

